
Bus Routes 



Bus 24 SPED AM 
6:35 AM Leave Bus Yard 

6:37 AM 3395 Brush St. 

6:40 am Amberwood Trailer Park 

6:43 AM Foxhunt Dr. 

6:47 am Main St. 

6:55 AM Olive St. 

7:00 AM Mini Lakes 

7:02 AM Smith Bottom 

7:10 pm Hidden Hills 

7:13 AM Hidden Hills 

7:20 AM Drop at North 

7:35 AM Merrywood Dr. 

7:45 AM Rhonda Rd. 

7:48 am Gas Point Rd. 

7:50 AM Drop at West 

8:00 AM Castlewood Dr. 

8:30 AM Drop at Columbia Schools 

 

Updated 9/10/2025 



Bus 90 Rhonda Rd AM 

6:35 am Leave Bus Yard 

6:41 am @ Park Way and Second St. 

6:45 am @ Collin Ct &amp; Rhonda Rd 

6:48 am @ Silvario Ct. 

6:50 am @ 20726 Castlewood Dr. 

6:55 am @ Corner of Merrywood Dr. and Castlewood Dr. 

6:52 am @ 3878 Rhonda Rd. (Green Apt.) 

6:56 am @ Corner of Matthew and Robinson Glen 

6:58 am @ 20508 Robinson Glen &amp; Country Estate 

7:01 am @ Robinson Glen &amp; Rolland Dr. 

7:03 am @ Linda Lane Dr. 

7:05 am @ Park Dr. 

7:09 am @ Savage Dr. 

7:13 am @ Cottonwood Oaks Mobile Estate 

7:14 am @ 3784 Oak St. 

7:16 am @ Stow-A-Way Storage 

7:19 am @ 3337 Foothill Vista Rd. 

7:22 am @ Brush St. 

7:25 am @ Corner of Cinnabar and Yokum Rd. 

7:30 am Drop @ West 

7:35 am @ 20008 1 st Street 

7:40 am Drop @ North 

8:00 am Back at Bus Yard 

 

Updated 9/10/2025 



Bus 94 Coleman/Balls Ferry AM 
6:00 am Leave Bus Yard 

6:05 am @ Gotcha Creek and Balls Ferry Rd. 

6:10 am @ 21789 Lone Tree Rd. 

6:23 am @ 23923 Coleman Rd. 

6:26 am @ Coleman Fish Hatchery 

6:35 am @ 23012 Ash Creek Road (Balls Ferry Fishing Resort) 

6:39 am @ 22075 Adobe Rd. 

6:41 am @ Los Alamos Dr. 

6:44 am @ 22369 Adobe Rd. 

6:45 am @22435 Adobe Rd. 

6:56 am @ 22154 Venzke Rd. 

6:58 am @ Hawaii Lane and Balls Ferry 

7:00 am @ Trefoil Lane (Amberwood Trailer Park) 

7:07 am @ Kimmie’s Daycare 

7:10 am @ Corner of Locust and Foxhunt Dr. 

7:11 am @ Cottonwood Estates on Locust 

7:14 am @ 20975 Third St. 

7:15 am @ 3437 Locust St. 

7:16 am @ Quail Lane and Fourth St. 

7:18 am @ 21305 Black Lane 

7:20 am @ 20976 First St./Balls Ferry Rd 

7:26 am @ 3226 Chestnut St. 

7:28 am @ Railroad @ Bench across from Post Office 

7:30 am @ 20885 First St. 

7:32 am @ 20875 Second St. 

7:17 am @ 3400 Willow St. and 3394 Willow St. 

7:35 am @ West Cottonwood School 

7:45 am @ North Cottonwood School 

 
 

Updated 9/10/2025 



Bus 95 Gas Point AM 
6:25 am Leave Bus Yard 

6:32 am @ Oak Lane (INACTIVE) 

6:34 am @ N Joann Lane- (INACTIVE) 

6:35 am @ Happy Valley Rd/Gas Point Rd (INACTIVE) 

6:41 am @ 15773 Gas Point Rd/MyURanch 

6:42 am @ 16095 Gas Point Rd 

6:43 am @ West Ho Trail 

6:51 am @ 2988 Majestic Oaks 

6:58 am @ 3417 El Camino Dr. 

6:58 am @ 3368 Denise Way. 

6:59 am @ 19327 Bonne Finn 

6:57 am At 19300 Granola Way 

7:00 am @ 19336 Peacock Way 

7:03 am @ 3346 El Camino Dr.- (XXXX) 

7:04 am @ 3318 El Camino 

7:06 am At 3127 White Oak Dr. 

7:09 am At 3259 White Oak Dr. 

7:10 am At 3395 White Oak Dr. 

7:11 am At 3454 White Oak Dr. (XXXX) 

7:12 am At 3486 White Oak Rd. 

7:13 am At Moonbeam Ln. 

7:15 am At 3432 Charles St. 

7:15 pm At Corner of Charles and First St. 

7:17 am At Coreen Court 

7:18 am At Margaret Ln. 

7:18 am At 19880 First St. (XXXX) 

7:24 am At 19888 Hidden Hills 

7:26 am At 19823 Hidden Hills 

7:28 am At 19837 Hidden Hills 

7:30 am Drop at North Cottonwood School 

7:38 am West Jr. High School 

 

 

Updated 9/10/2025 


	Bus Routes 
	Bus 24 SPED AM 
	 
	Bus 90 Rhonda Rd AM 
	Bus 94 Coleman/Balls Ferry AM 
	Bus 95 Gas Point AM 

